
1 Nelson Anthony ncanthony@comcast.net 3/27/2018

2 Michael Benford sgt_ben21@yahoo.com 10/9/2018

3 Albert Benifield Jr. abenifield@yahoo.com 3/25/2018

4 Arnathan Bishop arnathan.bishop@sbcglobal.net 2/23/2019

5 Devell Blanton d1blanton@yahoo.com 3/27/2018

6 Quinon Brooker qblaw@me.com 1/30/2019

7 Antonio Brown Sr. adbbizgroup@gmail.com 3/26/2018

8 John Burroughs johnburroughs@allstate.com 2/1/2019

9 Orrin Burroughs dburroughsque@aol.com 1/9/2019

10 Herman Burroughs Jr. omegahb@aol.com 12/19/2018

11 Thomas Chadwick sgtchad2012@gmail.com 3/25/2018

12 Learon Comeaux Jr. lcomeaux@gmail.com 4/16/2018

13 Henry Cooper hlcoop@sbcglobal.net 3/25/2018

14 Dyrren Davis d3omega@aol.com 3/25/2018

15 Lamar Davis Jr. ldavisjr@gmail.com 3/27/2018

16 Carlo Fontenot carloque1996@comcast.net 3/27/2018

17 Bruin Glover begloverii@yahoo.com 1/18/2019

18 George Grant glgrant52@yahoo.com 3/25/2018

19 Scott Harrell scottharrell36@gmail.com 3/27/2018

20 Dwayne Harris dharris@dpmalliance.com 6/12/2018

21 Johnny Hollowell johnny@johnnyhollowell.com 3/26/2018

22 Spergeon Holly kp3f76@gmail.com 3/25/2018

23 Vernon Hunt hunt926@hotmail.com 3/26/2018

24 Edward Jackson (Delegate) hannibaljackson7@gmail.com 2/21/2019

25 Derrick Jones dejay2250@gmail.com 3/27/2018

26 Damian Manuel omad11@yahoo.com 3/27/2018

27 Fredrick Maxie (Delegate) fmaxie1@lsu.edu 2/23/2019

28 Darryl Mayfield mayzzio@aol.com 11/27/2018

29 Joel McEwen joelmcewen@gmail.com 3/25/2018

30 Johnny McKinnies johnm3555@yahoo.com 3/28/2018

31 Roosevelt Meads qmkontar@gmail.com 3/26/2018

32 Clenon Mitchell Jr. omegamanpbb06@gmail.com 3/26/2018

33 Brandon Mosley ocho01@me.com 3/27/2018

34 Frank North te_d5_03@yahoo.com 3/25/2018

35 Ugonwanne Onwudiegwu shaqazulu10@gmail.com 1/4/2019

36 Jason Richards jrichards119@gmail.com 10/9/2018

37 Clarence Ross Jr. clarence.l.ross@nasa.gov 10/9/2018

38 Reginald Simon rvsimon1@yahoo.com 2/1/2019

39 Delbert Simpers dsimpers@msn.com 3/25/2018

40 Thornton Smith ksmitty79@yahoo.com 3/27/2018

41 Marshall Sonnier marshsonnier50@gmail.com 6/11/2018

42 Anthony Spriggins aspriggins@aol.com 3/26/2018

43 Christopher Stevenson cstevenson50@gmail.com 3/28/2018

44 Michael Stewart nkosi425@gmail.com 3/27/2018

45 Lonnie Thomas Jr. holly_que73@yahoo.com 4/1/2018

46 Howard Turner hturner1_houston1@comcast.net 3/31/2018

47 Anthony Williams anthonywilliams1955@yahoo.com 3/28/2018



48 Gregory Williams syrupgpw@yahoo.com 3/25/2018


